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City of Phoenix Police Department
Call for Service

Call for Service: 20000641410 (Click for Call Unit Activity)

Incident Number

Related Calls

Call Type
Final Call Type

Date

Day of Week
Address
Apartment Number
City

Complainant Name

Complainant Address

20000641410

20000641111

20000641412

20000641422

415F - DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
245 - AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
04-16-2020

Thursday

PHX

WITNESS

Complainant Home/Business Phone [N -

Priority

How Received
Grid

Zone

Call Taker ID
Received Time
Dispatch Time
Arrival Time
Clear Time
Report Flag

Clear By

Clear By Remarks
Primary Unit
Primary Officer(s)
Responding Units
Squad Area

Shift

Alarm Permit Number
Precinct

Council District
Delay Time Calc
Travel Time Calc

Response Time Calc

Information Technology Bureau
CAD/MDC Reports

1

9-911 SYSTEM
BD19

824

A3158

04-16-2020 14:10:01
04-16-2020 14:11:34
04-16-2020 14:16:14
04-16-2020 18:04:37
N

R - DEPARTMENTAL REPORT

8230

PUBLIC RECORDS
Released pursuant to

A.R.S. 39-121, Et. Seq.

09241 -CHRISTENSEN,RICKY L; 09203 -JOHNSON,RANDY A
822H,822N,825B,825H,8230,823B.82H,869S,823S,825P,824H,821D,825N,821H

82
1

1 Min
4 Min
6 Min
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City of Phoenix Police Department
Call for Service

Call for Service: 20000641410 (Click for Call Unit Activity)

Elapsed Time Calc 233 Min

Remarks Entered By

A3158 14:10:44 101 JUMPED OUT OF A WHI FORD EXPLORER, MALE CHASED HER INTO THE
PARKING LOT

A3158 14:10:50 HE GRABBED HER AT THE DOOR

A3158 14:11:05 H/M,30YO,BALL CAP,WHI SHIRT

A3158 14:11:25 @BEC7350

A3158 14:11:58 101 WENT INTO THE STORE TO GET AWAY FROM HIM,MALE NOW BACK IN VEH
A6349 14:11:59 VEIRFY 20

A3158 14:12:05

A4848 14:12:08 ONLY EXACT 20 | CAN FIND IS [

A5820 14:12:21 82H MONT

A3158 14:12:24 MALE MOVED VEH BY DOOR NOW

A3158 14:12:39 H/F,23-24YO,UNK SHIRT BLK SWEAT PANTS

A6349 14:12:52 DUPLICATE: PH20-641412: 101 SCREAMING HELP ME

A6349 14:12:52 DUPLICATE: PH20-641412: CALLER [

A3158 14:12:57 MALE PARKED OUTSIDE WAITING FOR THE 101

A5212 14:13:19 101 IS H/F,WHI SHIRT,

A3158 14:13:29 MALE JUST WALKED INTO THE STORE NOW

A5212 14:13:31 MALE PARKED IN FRNT OF STORE AND MALE IS NOW INSIDE OF STORE
A5212 14:13:36 UNK WPNS

A5212 14:13:57 MALE LEAVING IN VEH NOW

A5212 14:14:03 GOING TOWARD FRYS

A5212 14:14:11 CORRECTION GOING I

A3158 14:14:21 MALE NOW PULLING ouT JusT PULLED ouT I
A5212 14:14:57 MALE APPEARED TO BE IN HIS 20-30'S,101 APPROX SAME AGE
A3158 14:15:35 101 SHOULD STILL BE INSIDE THE STORE

A5212 14:16:08 101 IS INSIDE OF STORE
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Call for Service

Call for Service: 20000641410 (Click for Call Unit Activity)

A3943
A5212
A5212
A4675

A3943
A3943
A3943
A3943
A3943
A3943
A3943

A3943
A3943
A3943
A3943
09241

A3943
A3943
A3943
A3943

14:16:09
14:16:34
14:16:58
14:17:36

14:18:59
14:20:16
14:21:07
14:21:31
14:21:52
14:22:37
14:23:35

14:23:48
14:24:05
14:24:47
14:25:32
14:25:40

14:27:07
14:27:21
14:27:32
14:27:44

Information Technology Bureau

CAD/MDC Reports

8230 I D'DON\T SEE THE VEH

CMP TRIED TO ASK 101 WHAT HAPPENED AND SHE JUST SD SHE DIDNT KNOW

vy cvP 1S I O CONT

DUPLICATE: PH20-641422: MALE / 101 WERE IN A FIGHT, WAS PHYSICAL, HE LEFT
BUT JUST CAME BACK AND STARTED ARGUING AGAIN

8230 I "'~ _E MIGHT BE GOING TO TAKE KIDS

8230 101 HALF SAYING HAD FIGHT EARLIER [l HOUR AGO PD OUT FOR THAT
8230 BLOODY LOWER LIP SYS WAS DRAGGED NOT HIT BUT SOUNDS LIKE VALID 240
8230 10Y0 AND 7v0 ON |l BOY AND GIRL

825B SO FAR #3 ON STREET FOR VEH

8230 NOTHING FURTHER ON VEH

8258 CAN HEAR KIDS CRYING INSIDE |l L OCATION BUT NO VEH PARKED
OUT FRT

825B ANY ADULTS AT RESD
8230 MOM SHOULD BETHERE ALSO

8230 VICTIM IS |

825B | HAVE 2 UNITS WITH ME

8230 SUSP PU SON AND DROPPED HIM OFF HERE

824H CONCERNED FOR 1 CHILD?
8230 DROPPED HIM OFF BEHIIND BLDG AT |l

8258 9647 [
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A3943

A3943
A3943

A5820
A3943
A3943

A3943
A3943
A3943
A5820
A3943
A3943
A3943
A3943

A3943
A3943
A3943
A3943
A3943
A3943
A3943

A3943
A3943
A3943
A3943
A3943
A3943

A3943
A3943
A3943

14:27:58

14:28:32
14:29:07

14:29:25
14:29:39
14:30:22

14:30:52
14:31:20
14:31:37
14:32:47
14:32:59
14:33:26
14:33:35
14:34:26

14:34:42
14:36:06
14:36:42
14:36:50
14:37:05
14:37:18
14:39:22

14:40:44
14:40:49
14:41:07
14:41:23
14:43:14
14:44:23

14:44:55
14:45:18
14:45:48

Information Technology Bureau

CAD/MDC Reports

825B INFO FROM ADULT STATING BYFRND SAYING STABBED SELF AND TOOK ONE
OF OTHER CHILREN WITH HIM

8230 | HAVE SON HERE

8230 SON SAYING DID HAVE BLOOD SPOT ON STOMACH BUT DIDNT SEE HIM STAB
HIMSELF

823B I'M 964T
8230 CITZ SAYING GUYS BY ] 'N WHI FORD EXPLORER

8230 SUSP CALLED VICT SAYING STILL STABBING SELF AND SAYING FOR PD TO
STAYING THAT WANTS TO KILL HIMSELF

822N sIoE oF I
I

822N VEH NOT BEHIND [l

825P HITS C4

8258 WHI FORD ExPLORER ON |

8230 PER SON SAID WAS GOING TO |l SO POSS ON SIDE SIDE
825P C4 HITS

8230 SHE WAS RUN AWAY HE GRAB HER HE SAID WAS TRYINGV TO PULL HER BACK
NOW SAYING DOESNT WA NT PROSECUTION

825B MAKING CONT WITH POSS ON SIDE

8230 JUST WANTS HIM TO STAY AWAY

8230 HE DOES CARRY POCKET KNIFE WITH HIM NO GUNS AWARE OF
823B TAKING INTO CUST NOW

823B SUBJ RESISTING

8235 [ I I

822H WE ARE STILL TRYING TO TAKE INTO CUST HAVE ENUF UNITS JUST TRYING TO
DO IT W/O INJURING ANY1

823B IN CUST NOW

823B NEG INJS TO OFCR

823B ROLL FIRE FOR SUBJ FOR LACERATION

823B TO EYEBROW

869S REF STABBING IS THIS LIFE 236ING FIND KNIFE ? MAKE CONT WITH JUV?

82H BELIEVE HAS MINOR STAB WOUNDS TO ABDOMEN LOCATED POCKET KNIFE
AND HAVE BOTH JUVS ALL ACCOUNTED FOR

869S HAVE PEOPLE HERE AT HSE IS THIS PART OF A SCENE
82H WIL VERIFY WHERE 240 OCCD AND IF HAVE AN ADD'L SCENE AT THE HSE

8230 THINK HAPPENED IN CAR BECAUSE KID SYS SUSP WAS ALREADY BLEEDING
WHEN SUSP PU MALE JUV
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08610 14:46:21

A3943 14:48:22 8230 CALL TIME

09607 14:50:07 ENGINE 24

A3943 14:51:46 82H THE ONES ON_ CNA GO 108 UNLESS ANY WITNESS. /18695 COPY
AB046 15:08:58 8230 CHECK WITH UNITS OUT HERE SEE WHO HAS THE KEYS FOR THE EXPLORER
AB046 15:09:02 822H AT THE STATION

AB046 15:09:08 8230 SOMEONE BRING TO-
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