

PUBLIC RECORDS
Released pursuant to
A.R.S. 39-121, Et. Seq.

Call for Service: 20000641410 (Click for Call Unit Activity)

Incident Number	20000641410
Related Calls	20000641111
	20000641412
	20000641422
Call Type	415F - DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
Final Call Type	245 - AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
Date	04-16-2020
Day of Week	Thursday
Address	
Apartment Number	
City	PHX
Complainant Name	
Complainant Address	WITNESS
Complainant Home/Business Phone	-
Priority	1
How Received	9 - 911 SYSTEM
Grid	BD19
Zone	824
Call Taker ID	A3158
Received Time	04-16-2020 14:10:01
Dispatch Time	04-16-2020 14:11:34
Arrival Time	04-16-2020 14:16:14
Clear Time	04-16-2020 18:04:37
Report Flag	N
Clear By	R - DEPARTMENTAL REPORT
Clear By Remarks	
Primary Unit	823O
Primary Officer(s)	09241 -CHRISTENSEN,RICKY L; 09203 -JOHNSON,RANDY A
Responding Units	822H,822N,825B,825H,823O,823B,82H,869S,823S,825P,824H,821D,825N,821H
Squad Area	82
Shift	1
Alarm Permit Number	
Precinct	8
Council District	4
Delay Time Calc	1 Min
Travel Time Calc	4 Min
Response Time Calc	6 Min



Elapsed Time Calc 233 Min

Remarks	Entered By	
	A3158 14:10:44	101 JUMPED OUT OF A WHI FORD EXPLORER, MALE CHASED HER INTO THE PARKING LOT
	A3158 14:10:50	HE GRABBED HER AT THE DOOR
	A3158 14:11:05	H/M,30YO,BALL CAP,WHI SHIRT
	A3158 14:11:25	@BEC7350
	A3158 14:11:58	101 WENT INTO THE STORE TO GET AWAY FROM HIM, MALE NOW BACK IN VEH
	A6349 14:11:59	VEIRFY 20
	A3158 14:12:05	·



A4848 14:12:08	ONLY EXACT 20 I CAN FIND IS
A5820 14:12:21	82H MONT
A3158 14:12:24	MALE MOVED VEH BY DOOR NOW
A3158 14:12:39	H/F,23-24YO,UNK SHIRT BLK SWEAT PANTS
A6349 14:12:52	DUPLICATE: PH20-641412: 101 SCREAMING HELP ME
A6349 14:12:52	DUPLICATE: PH20-641412: CALLER
A3158 14:12:57	MALE PARKED OUTSIDE WAITING FOR THE 101
A5212 14:13:19	101 IS H/F,WHI SHIRT,
A3158 14:13:29	MALE JUST WALKED INTO THE STORE NOW
A5212 14:13:31	MALE PARKED IN FRNT OF STORE AND MALE IS NOW INSIDE OF STORE
A5212 14:13:36	UNK WPNS
A5212 14:13:57	MALE LEAVING IN VEH NOW
A5212 14:14:03	GOING TOWARD FRYS
A5212 14:14:11	CORRECTION GOING
A3158 14:14:21	MALE NOW PULLING OUT JUST PULLED OUT
A5212 14:14:57	MALE APPEARED TO BE IN HIS 20-30'S,101 APPROX SAME AGE
A3158 14:15:35	101 SHOULD STILL BE INSIDE THE STORE
A5212 14:16:08	101 IS INSIDE OF STORE



	(close for call chity)
A3943 14:16:09	8230 DIDNT SEE THE VEH
A5212 14:16:34	CMP TRIED TO ASK 101 WHAT HAPPENED AND SHE JUST SD SHE DIDNT KNOW
A5212 14:16:58	MY CMP IS ,NO CONT
A4675 14:17:36	DUPLICATE: PH20-641422: MALE / 101 WERE IN A FIGHT, WAS PHYSICAL, HE LEFT BUT JUST CAME BACK AND STARTED ARGUING AGAIN
A3943 14:18:59	MALE MIGHT BE GOING TO TAKE KIDS
A3943 14:20:16	823O 101 HALF SAYING HAD FIGHT EARLIER HOUR AGO PD OUT FOR THAT
A3943 14:21:07	8230 BLOODY LOWER LIP SYS WAS DRAGGED NOT HIT BUT SOUNDS LIKE VALID 240
A3943 14:21:31	823O 10YO AND 7YO ON BOY AND GIRL
A3943 14:21:52	825B SO FAR #3 ON STREET FOR VEH
A3943 14:22:37	8230 NOTHING FURTHER ON VEH
A3943 14:23:35	825B CAN HEAR KIDS CRYING INSIDE LOCATION BUT NO VEH PARKED OUT FRT
A3943 14:23:48	825B ANY ADULTS AT RESD
A3943 14:24:05	8230 MOM SHOULD BETHERE ALSO
A3943 14:24:47	823O VICTIM IS
A3943 14:25:32	825B I HAVE 2 UNITS WITH ME
09241 14:25:40	
A3943 14:27:07	823O SUSP PU SON AND DROPPED HIM OFF HERE
A3943 14:27:21	824H CONCERNED FOR 1 CHILD?
A3943 14:27:32	823O DROPPED HIM OFF BEHIIND BLDG AT
A3943 14:27:44	825B 964T



A3943	14:27:58	825B INFO FROM ADULT STATING BYFRND SAYING STABBED SELF AND TOOK ONE OF OTHER CHILREN WITH HIM
A3943	14:28:32	823O I HAVE SON HERE
A3943	14:29:07	8230 SON SAYING DID HAVE BLOOD SPOT ON STOMACH BUT DIDNT SEE HIM STAB HIMSELF
A5820	14:29:25	823B I'M 964T
A3943	14:29:39	8230 CITZ SAYING GUYS BY IN WHI FORD EXPLORER
A3943	14:30:22	823O SUSP CALLED VICT SAYING STILL STABBING SELF AND SAYING FOR PD TO STAYING THAT WANTS TO KILL HIMSELF
A3943	14:30:52	822N SIDE OF SIDE OF SIDE SIDE SIDE SIDE SIDE SIDE SIDE SIDE
A3943	14:31:20	
A3943	14:31:37	822N VEH NOT BEHIND
A5820	14:32:47	825P HITS C4
A3943	14:32:59	825B WHI FORD EXPLORER ON
A3943	14:33:26	8230 PER SON SAID WAS GOING TO SO POSS ON SIDE SIDE
A3943	14:33:35	825P C4 HITS
A3943	14:34:26	823O SHE WAS RUN AWAY HE GRAB HER HE SAID WAS TRYINGV TO PULL HER BACK NOW SAYING DOESNT WA NT PROSECUTION
A3943	14:34:42	825B MAKING CONT WITH POSS ON SIDE
A3943	14:36:06	823O JUST WANTS HIM TO STAY AWAY
A3943	14:36:42	823O HE DOES CARRY POCKET KNIFE WITH HIM NO GUNS AWARE OF
A3943	14:36:50	823B TAKING INTO CUST NOW
A3943	14:37:05	823B SUBJ RESISTING
A3943	14:37:18	823B
A3943	14:39:22	822H WE ARE STILL TRYING TO TAKE INTO CUST HAVE ENUF UNITS JUST TRYING TO DO IT W/O INJURING ANY1 $$
A3943	14:40:44	823B IN CUST NOW
A3943	14:40:49	823B NEG INJS TO OFCR
A3943	14:41:07	823B ROLL FIRE FOR SUBJ FOR LACERATION
A3943	14:41:23	823B TO EYEBROW
A3943	14:43:14	869S REF STABBING IS THIS LIFE 236ING FIND KNIFE ? MAKE CONT WITH JUV?
A3943	14:44:23	82H BELIEVE HAS MINOR STAB WOUNDS TO ABDOMEN LOCATED POCKET KNIFE AND HAVE BOTH JUVS ALL ACCOUNTED FOR
A3943	14:44:55	869S HAVE PEOPLE HERE AT HSE IS THIS PART OF A SCENE
A3943	14:45:18	82H WIL VERIFY WHERE 240 OCCD AND IF HAVE AN ADD'L SCENE AT THE HSE
A3943	14:45:48	8230 THINK HAPPENED IN CAR BECAUSE KID SYS SUSP WAS ALREADY BLEEDING WHEN SUSP PU MALE JUV



A3943 14:48:22 8230 CALL TIME

09607 14:50:07 ENGINE 24

A3943 14:51:46 82H THE ONES ON CNA GO 108 UNLESS ANY WITNESS ///869S COPY

A6046 15:08:58 8230 CHECK WITH UNITS OUT HERE SEE WHO HAS THE KEYS FOR THE EXPLORER

A6046 15:09:02 822H AT THE STATION

A6046 15:09:08 8230 SOMEONE BRING TO